-86°C ULTRALOW TEMPERATURE FREEZER
Environmentally Safe
• HFC CFC-Free Refrigerants
• CFC-Free Polyurethane Foamed In-Place Insulation
• Low Noise Operation 49 dB(A)
• New Design Compressors
1
2

Temperature Control System
Microprocessor control system
Digital temperature display
Set point security system
Refrigeration System
Air-cooled cascade refrigeration system
Two [2] air-cooled compressors
Temperature range -50°C to -86°C
100% HFC CFC-free refrigerants
Efficient downfeed evaporator
High capacity air-cooled condenser
Alarm Systems
Microprocessor alarm
Battery back-up
Remote alarm contacts
NU-9333 11.8 / 333 115V 60 Hz 15 Amps 29.5 x 34.5 x 72.8 in. 19.3 x 23.6 x 44.9 in. 2.00
NU-9333E 11.8 / 333 230V 60 Hz 75 x 87.6 x 185 cm 49 x 60 x 114 cm 2.00
NU-9483GC 17.1 / 483 220V 60 Hz 35.0 x 34.5 x 78.3 in. 24.8 x 23.6 x 50.4 in. 2.43
NU-9483E 17.1 / 483 230V 50 Hz 89 x 87.6 x 199 cm 63 x 60 x 128 cm 2.43
NU-9668GC 23.6 / 668 220V 60 Hz 44.5 x 34.5 x 78.3 in. 34.3 x 23.6 x 50.4 in. 3.00
NU-9668E 23.6 / 668 230V 50 Hz 113 x 87.6 x 199 cm 87 x 60 x 128 cm 3.00
Ft.3 / Dimensions Dimensions Shipping
Model Liters Electrical (Exterior W x D x H) (Interior W x D x H) Dims m3
All models are designed to meet
CE and ETL criteria for safety